

IN THE COURT OF ADDL. DIST.& SESSIONS JUDGE
GANGARAMPUR AT BUNIADPUR, DAKSHIN DINAJPUR.
SESS.CASE NO. 36/2025 (REGD.No. 36/25)
CNR-WBDD05000199 -2025

S.T.No.

TRACK-3

Ref: **Bansihari P.S. Case No.508/2024 Dated 28-12-2024 U/S- 329(4)/ 64(1)/ 351 (3) of BNS.**

State of West Bengal

-VS-

Asutosh Mandal @Ashutosh Mandal

ORDER SHEET

Order no.01
19-03-2025

Received case record being No. **G.R. 1542/2024** arising out of Bansihari **P.S. Case No. 508/2024 Dated 28-12-2024** from the Ld. A.C.J.M, Gangarampur at Buniadpur as the same has been committed for session trial.

Let the case be registered as Sessions case.

It appears from the record that the charge sheeted accused person namely **Asutosh Mandal @ Ashutosh Mandal** is on Court Bail.

To 02-04-2025 for Appearance .

D/C

**Addl. Dist.& Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur**

**Addl. Dist.& Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur**