

In the court of the Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
Sessions No.- 36/25 (CIS Regd. No. 36/2025)

04

19-08-2025 Sole accused person on C.B is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. i/c is present.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 24-03-2026 for appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me.

**Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**(M. Gurung, WB-00842)
Additional Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**